
Place School Front Back Total

1st Newark Catholic * 334

Nick Willis, 12 38 37 75

Will Price, 11 44 41 85

Keaton Wirth, 11 42 46 88

Xavier Gartside, 11 43 43 86

Drew Young, 12 52 48 100

2nd Grandview Heights 347

Matthew York, 11 40 40 80

Luke McCollough, 12 46 42 88

Aaron Cincione, 10 40 42 82

Cameron Richards, 11 51 47 98

Zach Redifer, 9 48 49 97

3rd Wellington School 349

Aidan Schumer, 9 37 44 81

Jack Doody, 10 42 48 90

Garrett Thesing, 9 42 47 89

Jay Briggs, 10 40 49 89

Kolapo Dairo, 11 47 44 91

4th Fairbanks 350

Todd Crowe II, 12 37 45 82

Justin Brackenridge, 10 43 42 85

Nick Ufferman, 12 44 45 89

Aidan Wilson, 10 49 45 94

Nathan Scally, 9 50 53 103

5th Bishop Ready 357

Ryan Smith, 12 45 40 85

Joey Centers, 12 39 46 85

Ian Binns, 12 41 45 86

Ben Dawson, 12 48 53 101
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6th Ridgedale 376

Mitchill Reasoner, 11 41 39 80

Preston Burton, 12 50 51 101

Jesse Schertzer, 9 47 51 98

Brock Williams, 10 50 47 97

Merrick Cooper, 10 81 64 145



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Brayden Baldridge, 12 Danville* 36 35 71

2 Nick Willis, 12 Newark Catholic* 38 37 75

3 Mitchill Reasoner, 11 Ridgedale 41 39 80

Matthew York, 11 Grandview Heights 40 40 80

5 Austin Frank, 12 Danville 42 39 81

Aidan Schumer, 9 Wellington School 37 44 81

7 Todd Crowe II, 12 Fairbanks 37 45 82

Aaron Cincione, 10 Grandview Heights 40 42 82

9 Zachary Saffell, 11 Fisher Catholic 41 42 83

10 Joey Centers, 12 Bishop Ready 39 46 85

Justin Brackenridge, 10 Fairbanks 43 42 85

Will Price, 11 Newark Catholic* 44 41 85

Ryan Smith, 12 Bishop Ready 45 40 85

14 Xavier Gartside, 11 Newark Catholic* 43 43 86

Ian Binns, 12 Bishop Ready 41 45 86

16 Shane Funk, 11 Fisher Catholic 46 41 87

Austin Yake, 12 Cardington-Lincoln 50 37 87

18 Keaton Wirth, 11 Newark Catholic* 42 46 88

Luke McCollough, 12 Grandview Heights 46 42 88

20 Garrett Thesing, 9 Wellington School 42 47 89

Jay Briggs, 10 Wellington School 40 49 89

Nick Ufferman, 12 Fairbanks 44 45 89

23 Jack Doody, 10 Wellington School 42 48 90

24 Kolapo Dairo, 11 Wellington School 47 44 91

25 Matt McClish, 10 West Jefferson 49 43 92

26 Aidan Wilson, 10 Fairbanks 49 45 94

27 Zach Redifer, 9 Grandview Heights 48 49 97

Brock Williams, 10 Ridgedale 50 47 97

29 Jesse Schertzer, 9 Ridgedale 47 51 98

Cameron Richards, 11 Grandview Heights 51 47 98

31 Drew Young, 12 Newark Catholic* 52 48 100

32 Preston Burton, 12 Ridgedale 50 51 101

Ben Dawson, 12 Bishop Ready 48 53 101

34 Nathan Scally, 9 Fairbanks 50 53 103

35 Merrick Cooper, 10 Ridgedale 81 64 145
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